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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government

for appointment to the posts of JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (BS-11)
(D.G. KHAN REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/61600133

2/61600038

3/61600026

4/61600061

5/61600012

6/61600079

7/61600118

8/61600055

9/61600099

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MANSOOR ALI
SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

RASHID SHABEER
GHULAM SHABEER

SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD AMJAD
NOOR MUHAMMAD

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN
MAULANA ALI MUHAMMAD

AMER FAISAL MURTAZA
GHULAM QASIM

MUHAMMAD HANZALA KHAN

AMAN ULLAH

SIKANDAR SAJJAD
SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

05-03-2018
91-RA-2017

DOMICILE

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

Fifty nine (59 including 03 posts reserved for minorities and 03
posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to
non-availability of suitable candidates.
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