

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (BS-11)** (D.G. KHAN REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/61600133	MANSOOR ALI SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH	LAYYAH
2/61600038	RASHID SHABEER GHULAM SHABEER	D.G. KHAN
3/61600026	SANA ULLAH MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	RAJANPUR
4/61600061	MUHAMMAD AMJAD NOOR MUHAMMAD	RAJANPUR
5/61600012	SHAFIQ UR REHMAN MAULANA ALI MUHAMMAD	RAJANPUR
6/61600079	AMER FAISAL MURTAZA GHULAM QASIM	D.G. KHAN
7/61600118	MUHAMMAD HANZALA KHAN AMAN ULLAH	D.G. KHAN
8/61600055	SIKANDAR SAJJAD SAJJAD HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN
9/61600099	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	D.G. KHAN

Note:-

Fifty nine (59 including 03 posts reserved for minorities and 03 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

> SECRETARY **PPSC**

05-03-2018 DATED: CASE NO. 91-RA-2017